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MLS 6825936 Residential

$259,500

1,392 sq ft
4 bedrooms
2 baths

i 6169 Donald Street
. , ... Baxter MN 56425

NN TS T e Status: Active

Description:

Take a look at this freshly updated 4BR, 2BA, one level home in an awesome Baxter neighborhood! Located on a cul-de-
sac street, this home offers fresh paint both inside and out, new cabinets, new flooring, updated bathrooms, a large deck
overlooking a fenced backyard and a two-car detached garage.

Additional Details:

Year Built 1985
Lot Acres 0.53

Lot Dimensions 100x231
Garage Stalls 2
School District 896
Taxes $1,726
Taxes with Assessments $1,726
Tax Year 2025

Additional Features:

Basement: Crawl Space Fuel: Array Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected, Drilled Air
Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:

From the intersection of Hwy 371 and 210 in Baxter, head west on 210 to right on Knollwood Dr. to right on Donald St. to home on
right.
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Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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